

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
090W-391 090E-391
LYMAN JONES
COUNTIES
PCN IOVK IOVL
Bump Heave Repair on I90

Prepared on: 08/04/2008

<p align="center">Bid Opening Date: 07/18/08 - 2:00 PM</p>				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				HILLS MATERIALS CO		BITUMINOUS PAVING		MORRIS, INC.	
				RAPID CITY, SD		ORTONVILLE, MN		PIERRE, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QNTY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	17,250.00	17,250.00	25,450.00	25,450.00	23,435.25	23,435.25
320E1200	ASPHALT CONCRETE COMPOSITE	545	TON	135.00	73,575.00	150.00	81,750.00	141.53	77,133.85
332E5000	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE	744	SQYD	12.00	8,928.00	12.00	8,928.00	34.53	25,690.32
634E0010	FLAGGING	50	HOUR	21.74	1,087.00	21.74	1,087.00	21.74	1,087.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1028	UNIT	1.00	1,028.00	2.00	2,056.00	4.06	4,173.68
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISC	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	11,879.99	11,879.99
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	2	EACH	450.00	900.00	700.00	1,400.00	1,353.07	2,706.14
634E0610	4" TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MKG TAPE TYPE 2	1800	FT	0.55	990.00	1.00	1,800.00	2.70	4,860.00
634E0640	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING	1875	FT	0.55	1,031.25	1.00	1,875.00	2.70	5,062.50
					108,789.25		136,346.00		156,028.73
		TOTAL							